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Code Product Program Company Contact Name Email  Phone # 

FE22 4WD Farm Tractor Deere & Company Mike Porter portermichaelh@johndeere.com (m) 309 732-6484 

FED1 Mowers, Drum & Disk     

FELL Box Scrapers         

FEW1 Windrower/Swather Auger 
Heads  

    

FEW2 Windrower/Swather Disk 
Heads 

    

FEW3 Windrower/Swather Power 
Units 

    

PG01 Receivers     

PG02 Steering Kits     

PG03 Activation Upgrades     

PG04 Displays     

TP14 Air Hoe Drills      

FE15 Planter, Pull Type AGCO Corporation Frank Roginski frank.roginski@agcocorp.com (o) 770 813-6009 

FE16 Planter, Mounted     

FERO Rotary Rakes      

FESP Sprayers, Power (high 
clearance) 

    

FETD Tedder      
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TP12 Air Disc Drill-Integrated     

TPCC Chisel Plows, Combination     

TPCM Field Cultivators Mounted     

TPFP Field Cultivators Pull Type     

TPG1 3 Point Mounted     

TPG2 Pull-Type Rigid     

TPG3 No Till Drills     

TPGD Grain Drills      

TPGF Grain Drills, Folding     

TPTS Tillage, Combination 
Secondary 

    

FE01 Farm Tractors, Two Wheel 
Drive 

CNH Industrial James Shanholtzer james.shanholtzer@cnhind.com 262 636-6634 

FESB  Snow Blower (tractor 
mounted) 

    

FEST Strip Tillage     

FETB  Blades, Tractor     

TPCP Chisel Plows     

TPMP Tillage, Minimum Primary     

TPTP Tillage, Combination 
Primary 

    

TPVT Vertical Tillage     

FE23 Combines, Self-Propelled 
CLAAS 

Markus 
Dammermann 

markus.dammermann@claas.com 402 861-1074 

FE27 Forage Harvester     

FE52 Cornheads     
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FEFT Forage Harvester Headers     

FEPC Combine Pickup Headers     

FEPX Combine Platforms–
Flexible Type 

    

FE05 Rectangular Balers Kuhn North America Jake Hougan Jake.Hougan@kuhn.com   

FE06 Round Balers     

FECD Compact Discs         

FEM1 Side Pull Mower 
Conditioner 

    

FEM2 Mid-Pivot Mower 
Conditioner 

    

FEM3 Mounted Mower 
Conditioner 

    

FEWR Finger Wheel Rakes 
    

FEFS Flail Shredders Oregon Tool Anthony Welty anthony.welty@blount.com 815 732-9682 

FER1 Rotary Cutter, Flexible     

FER2 Rotary Cutter, Rigid     

FER3 Mowers, Rigid Rear mount     

FER4 Mowers, Flex Rear mount     

FER5 Rotary Tillers     

FEDR Combine Draper Head-
Rigid 

Honey Bee Spencer Groth Spencer.groth@honeybee.ca 306 296-2297 

FEDX Combine Draper Head-
Flexible 

    

FEWC Windrower/Swather Draper 
Heads  

    

FEPH  Post Hole Diggers Kubota North America Calinda Lucas calinda.lucas@kubota.com 817 756-1171 
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TP13 Air Disc Drill-External     

TP53 Moldboard Plows     

TPA3 Air Delivery Systems     

FE31 Farm Loaders,  
Front-End 

TYM North America Carl Peterson carl@tym-usa.com 252 293-1224 

FEBA  Backhoe Attachments, 
Tractor 

    

FERM Mowers, Mid-mount        

 


